
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 101 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 101

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Start of route 2.6 0.0 > Start of route 2.6

2.6 R Austin Creek Rd 1.3 2.6 R Austin Creek Rd 1.3

3.9 L Austin Creek Rd 2.3 3.9 L Austin Creek Rd 2.3

6.2 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 6.2 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1

9.3 R King Ridge Rd 3.7 9.3 R King Ridge Rd 3.7

13.0 R stay on King Ridge Rd 12.6 13.0 R stay on King Ridge Rd 12.6

25.6 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8 25.6 R Tin Barn Rd 5.8

31.4 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1 31.4 R Skaggs Springs Rd 2.1

33.5 L Annapolis Rd 13.6 33.5 L Annapolis Rd 13.6

47.1 L Hwy-1 S 3.8 47.1 L Hwy-1 S 3.8

50.9 Stewart's Point, lunch 33.8 50.9 Stewart's Point, lunch 33.8

84.7 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3 84.7 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3

93.0 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8 93.0 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8

94.8 L Bohemian Hwy 6.8 94.8 L Bohemian Hwy 6.8
101.6 E Monte Rio 101.6 E Monte Rio

David Clark 888-9627 David Clark 888-9627

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29581534 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29581534

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

The Annapolis with a Coleman Valley Topping

Monte Rio, CA 95462

Bohemian Hwy & Hwy 116,

The Annapolis with a Coleman Valley Topping

Bohemian Hwy & Hwy 116,

Monte Rio, CA 95462


